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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 19  (48kg) AL-LAMI ALI HAMEED IBAIR

ALSUBHI FERAS KSA BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ LULIAN IBA-P

KGZ

TJK

SRI

KAZ

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI

BATYROV NURBEK

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 20  (48kg) WARNAKULASOORIYA WELIKETIYE GEDARA SRI

KUMARBEKOV NURKHAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM AZE

TUR

NEP

MAR

NZL

ASLANOV FUAD

YURTSEVER BERNA

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

ABBAR BACHIR

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

27:29

26:29

28:29

27:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 21  (51kg) TAALAIBEK UULU IASUR KGZ

TANGATAR DOSSYMZHAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA NISHANTHA SVK

IBA-P

RUS

KSA

CRO

SEFRANKO JOZEF

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

AL DOSSARY NABEL

GUSTIN EDVARDO

26:30

28:29

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 22  (51kg) MAHAMUD ABIR BAN

CHULUUNBAATAR TENUUN MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR SRI

TJK

ROU

NEP

KAZ

THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

BOTEZ LULIAN

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

BATYROV NURBEK

27:29

26:29

26:29

27:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

5 23  (54kg) AL-SARRAY MOHAMMED NAEEM IBAIR

BAKHADUR ALDIYAR KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV FUAD TUR

SRI

MAR

SVK

KSA

YURTSEVER BERNA

SUGATHADASA KAPILA

ABBAR BACHIR

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

6 24  (54kg) IKSANOV BILOLDJON TJK

ORUSBAEV UMAR KGZ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI TUR

NZL

NEP

CRO

AZE

YURTSEVER BERNA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ASLANOV FUAD

30:26

29:26

28:28

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 25  (57kg) HASAN MD MEHEDI BAN

BULAVKIN DANIIL KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV DARKHKAN SVK

KAZ

SRI

KSA

ROU

SEFRANKO JOZEF

BATYROV NURBEK

SUGATHADASA KAPILA

AL DOSSARY NABEL

BOTEZ LULIAN

26:30

27:30

24:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

8 26  (57kg) NYGMET NYGMAN KAZ

JAYATHISSA AMPA WITANA ARACHCHILAGE SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR BACHIR TUR

NZL

ROU

SVK

AZE

YURTSEVER BERNA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

BOTEZ LULIAN

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ASLANOV FUAD

30:24

30:23

30:24

30:25

30:26
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RED

BLUE

9 27  (60kg) ALMOHAMED SULTAN KSA

MOHIT MOHIT IBA-I BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA AZE

TJK

CRO

KAZ

NEP

ASLANOV FUAD

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

GUSTIN EDVARDO

BATYROV NURBEK

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

10 28  (60kg) ERGESHOV ERLAN KGZ

TORTUBEK ADILET KAZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SUGATHADASA KAPILA SVK

NZL

NEP

IBA-P

TUR

SEFRANKO JOZEF

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

YURTSEVER BERNA

28:28

27:29

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

11 29  (W48kg) MUTHUGALA YAPA MUDIYANSELAGE PAVANI SRI

KUMARI CHANCHAL IBA-I BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO KAZ

KSA

TJK

ROU

MAR

BATYROV NURBEK

AL DOSSARY NABEL

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

BOTEZ LULIAN

ABBAR BACHIR

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 30  (W48kg) NGUYEN THI TUYET MAI VIE

TANKIBAYEVA AIYM KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA AZE

TUR

IBA-P

KSA

SVK

ASLANOV FUAD

YURTSEVER BERNA

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

SEFRANKO JOZEF

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 31  (W50kg) DAPPONHAN CHIRANAN THA

MALIK KASHISH IBA-I BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO MAR

KGZ

KAZ

KSA

SRI

ABBAR BACHIR

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

ASHIROV DARKHKAN

AL DOSSARY NABEL

DHARMADASA NISHANTHA

28:28

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

14 32  (W50kg) BIBOLSYNKYZY SILA KAZ

TRAN THI HOA VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP ALE MAGAR SANTOSH SRI

AZE

ROU

IBA-P

RUS

WUESEKERA PRASAD

ASLANOV FUAD

BOTEZ LULIAN

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

15 33  (W52kg) PHONPOON SARANPORN THA

NGUYEN THI NGOC VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SEFRANKO JOZEF KAZ

KGZ

TJK

SRI

ROU

ASHIROV DARKHKAN

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI

BOTEZ LULIAN

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 34  (W52kg) RAHEEM GNIE SABRINA SRI

ABDUMEZHITOVA RAKHMINA KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER BERNA RUS

NEP

CRO

AZE

IBA-P

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ASLANOV FUAD

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10
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RED

BLUE

17 35  (W66kg) GARIMA GARIMA IBA-I

ADYLBEKOVA AIPERI KGZ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK NZL

MAR

KSA

ROU

SVK

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

ABBAR BACHIR

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

BOTEZ LULIAN

SEFRANKO JOZEF

20:17

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

18 36  (W70kg) TOSHKHUJAEVA MUHARRAMKHON TJK

TRUONG HA VY VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI WUESEKERA PRASAD CRO

MAR

KSA

AZE

RUS

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ABBAR BACHIR

AL DOSSARY NABEL

ASLANOV FUAD

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 37  (W81kg) TRAN THANH TUYEN VIE

YEGINBAIKYZY KURALAY KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA NISHANTHA SVK

ROU

NEP

RUS

KSA

SEFRANKO JOZEF

BOTEZ LULIAN

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

20 38  (W81kg) ALMATROOSHI GHALYA UAE

SHARMA ANUSHKA IBA-I BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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